
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Psychology
  Open Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
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Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00991836 Aymen Naseem Naseem Raza 399 0 550 72.55 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00991417 Ayesha Ajmal Ajmal Hussain 398 0 550 72.36 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00991728 Saba Shahid Shahid Hussain 396 0 550 72.00 1 2019 1 Selected

4 00991402 Hira Farooq Muhammad farooq khan 393 0 550 71.45 1 2019 1 Selected

5 00991776 Mahnoor Abid Syed Abid Ali Shah 391 0 550 71.09 1 2019 1 Selected

6 00994723 Asma Gul main sher khan 391 0 550 71.09 1 2019 1 Selected

7 00994238 Kainat Ihsan Ihsan ullah 389 0 550 70.73 1 2019 1 Selected

8 00994820 Nimrah Saeed Saeed Khan 386 0 550 70.18 1 2019 1 Selected

9 00991589 Palwasha Khattak Abdul Muneem 386 0 550 70.18 1 2019 1 Selected

10 00991258 Syeda Warda Khalid Syed Tilat Yousaf Khalid 384 0 550 69.82 1 2019 1 Selected

11 00993595 Hifsa Amin Amin Jan 377 0 550 68.55 1 2019 1 Selected

12 00991308 Amina Bibi naseer ahmed 372 0 550 67.64 1 2019 1 Selected

13 00992155 Humera Ayaz Malik Muhammad Ayaz 372 0 550 67.64 1 2019 1 Selected

14 00993332 Salwa Gohar Ali Gohar 366 0 550 66.55 1 2019 1 Selected

15 00991976 Aisha Kausar Ghulam Rabbi 364 0 550 66.18 1 2019 1 Selected

16 00994055 Mashal Suleman Suleman Khan 364 0 550 66.18 1 2019 1 Selected

17 00993794 Sommaya Khan Sher Baz Khan 362 0 550 65.82 1 2019 1 Selected

18 00994464 Samreen Mushtaq Abdul mushtaq 360 0 550 65.45 1 2019 1 Selected

19 00992331 Maryam Sheikh Sheikh Amjad Ali 359 0 550 65.27 1 2019 1 Selected

20 00992354 Malaika Rehman Atta ur Rehman 357 0 550 64.91 1 2019 1 Selected

21 00991330 Fatima Farhad Farhad Ali Khan 356 0 550 64.73 1 2018 1 Selected

22 00994343 Aliya Hassan Muhammad Hassan 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 1 Selected

23 00993101 Bibi Ruqia Fazal Rabi 349 0 550 63.45 1 2019 1 Selected

24 00993457 Irsa Haq SALEEM UL HAQ 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Selected

25 00992813 Aqsa Saqib saqib rasheed 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Selected

26 00992705 Mishal Aziz Aziz-ul-hassan 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Selected

27 00993411 Muazema Gul Ikhtiar Gul 346 0 550 62.91 1 2018 1 Selected

28 00993103 Irum Qazi Qazi Wasif Ur Rahman 343 0 550 62.36 2 2018 1 Selected

29 00994076 Tahreem Zahid Muhammad Zahid 342 0 550 62.18 1 2019 1 Selected

30 00991355 Tamanna Mirza Mirza khel 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 1 Selected

31 00994843 Sana Noor Noor Zaib 339 0 550 61.64 1 2019 1 Selected

32 00991882 Seh Rish ABDUR RAUF SHAH 337 0 550 61.27 1 2018 1 Selected

33 00992214 Uneza Khalil Irfan ullah 337 0 550 61.27 1 2019 1 Selected

34 00992239 Sana Khan kifayat ulaah 331 0 550 60.18 1 2018 1 Selected

35 00995171 Maheen Khan Muhammad Ramzan 331 0 550 60.18 2 2018 1 Selected

36 00992136 Maryam Bibi Muhammad Sohail 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

37 00992032 Kulsoom Afridi Nasir Khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

38 00993682 Mahnoor Waqar Waqar Ahmad 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting
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39 00995482 Mahrukh Mahrukh Muhammad Tahir 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

40 00990974 Yamina Rehman Atta Ur Rehman 322 0 550 58.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

41 00993952 Samra Kanwal ABDUL JABBAR 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

42 00991893 Manahil Khwaja khawaja kamran masood 319 0 550 58.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

43 00991601 Bakhtawar Malik Saifullah jan 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

44 00991733 Saooda Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

45 00992143 Sapna Irshad Irshad Ahmad 317 0 550 57.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

46 00995520 Nabeela Shinwari Shah Mahmood 314 0 550 57.09 1 2018 1 Waiting

47 00994826 Asma Asma Fazal Rabi 313 0 550 56.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

48 00993098 Noor Fathma Shahzad Muhammad 309 0 550 56.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

49 00992900 Faseeha Ahmad Ahmad Jehan 309 0 550 56.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

50 00992113 Nayab Khan khadim hussain 309 0 550 56.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

51 00995165 Sana Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz 303 0 550 55.09 1 2018 1 Waiting

52 00994141 Nadia Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 293 0 550 53.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

53 00994204 Sidra Shahjahan Shahjahan 287 0 550 52.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

54 00994137 Iqra Bibi Naseer Khan 285 0 550 51.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

55 00994683 Husna Husna husna 280 0 550 50.91 1 2018 1 Waiting

56 00992854 Ambar Mukhtiar MUKHTIAR MUHAMMAD 279 0 550 50.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

57 00993853 Rimsha Hazrat Hazrat Muhammad Khan 278 0 550 50.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

58 00994950 Fatima Fayaz Haji Muhammad Fayaz 272 0 550 49.45 1 2018 1 Waiting

59 00993899 Mahnoor Shahzad Shahzad Iqbal 271 0 550 49.27 4 2018 1 Waiting

60 00993620 Sidra Tul Muntaha Muhammad Roidar Khan Awan 247 0 550 44.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

61 00991142 Mahnoor Hashmatali Hashmat Ali 454 0 550 82.55 1 2019 2 Waiting

62 00993686 Khadija Ikram Ikramullah Khan 417 0 550 75.82 1 2019 2 Waiting

63 00993751 Fatma Syed Syed Faridullah Shah 392 0 550 71.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

64 00991326 Mansoor Ahmad Mujahid khan 1061 0 1500 70.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

65 00994198 Shazia Nazir Nazir Ahmed Kundi 389 0 550 70.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

66 00994003 Bushra Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 389 0 550 70.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

67 00992725 Hafiza Amna Ijaz Mian Ijaz Ul Wahab 358 20 550 68.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

68 00993470 Imran Khan Sher Muhammad 377 0 550 68.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

69 00994039 Hidayat Ullah Rehman Ullah 376 0 550 68.36 1 2019 2 Waiting

70 00993312 Muhammad Haleem nader khan 374 0 550 68.00 1 2018 2 Waiting

71 00992158 Maisa . Muhammad Inam 370 0 550 67.27 3 2019 2 Waiting

72 00994777 Madiha Wahab Noor-ul-wahab 370 0 550 67.27 4 2019 2 Waiting

73 00993220 Javeria Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz 369 0 550 67.09 3 2019 2 Waiting

74 00994671 Mahnoor Hidayat Hidayat Khan 366 0 550 66.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

75 00993319 Sabir Nawaz Mina Bat Khan 366 0 550 66.55 2 2018 2 Waiting

76 00993484 Noor Khana Noureen Muhammad naeem 363 0 550 66.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

77 00994807 Mahnorr Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib 461 0 700 65.86 1 2018 2 Waiting

78 00992710 Shahab Uddin shermat khan 361 0 550 65.64 1 2019 2 Waiting

79 00993373 Abdul Wahab Muhammad Saeed 360 0 550 65.45 4 2019 2 Waiting

80 00995091 Sahibzada Kainat Hadayat ullah 360 0 550 65.45 2 2019 2 Waiting
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81 00993440 Fiza Fahim Fahim Fida 1922 0 2950 65.15 1 2018 2 Waiting

82 00995399 Haseena Gul jamil khan 358 0 550 65.09 4 2019 2 Waiting

83 00993742 Kalim Ullah khawaja muhammad 357 0 550 64.91 4 2018 2 Waiting

84 00993211 Hassan Gul Ghafar Khan 356 0 550 64.73 4 2019 2 Waiting

85 00991698 Abdul Majid Abdur Raziq 356 0 550 64.73 3 2018 2 Waiting

86 00993838 Inam Ul Islam Muhammad Zahir 355 0 550 64.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

87 00994307 Mahnoor Rehman Atta ur Rehman 1900 0 2950 64.41 1 2019 2 Waiting

88 00993428 Ali Khan zaheen khan 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 2 Waiting

89 00991400 Saif Ullah Abdul Aziz 354 0 550 64.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

90 00994268 Sana Shahjihan Shahjihan khan 353 0 550 64.18 4 2019 2 Waiting

91 00991897 Sajjad Khan Khan Pur 352 0 550 64.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

92 00993514 Rashid Fazal Fazal Mabood 351 0 550 63.82 3 2019 2 Waiting

93 00994179 Muhammad Ubaidullah Suhaib Jan Khan Sahib Shah Saeed Jan 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 2 Waiting

94 00994838 Fazeela Asghar Fazeela Asghar Ali 350 0 550 63.64 3 2019 2 Waiting

95 00993607 Aiman Bilquees Khaqiq Muhammad 346 0 550 62.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

96 00994434 Abdul Wahid Nasrullah 346 0 550 62.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

97 00995519 Salman Amin Muhammad Amin 345 0 550 62.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

98 00994774 Nadia Bibi M.AZIZ JHAN 339 0 550 61.64 1 2019 2 Waiting

99 00992362 Khaula Jafar Muhammad Jafar Khan 337 0 550 61.27 1 2018 2 Waiting

100 00993877 Ikram Ullah Muneer Khan 335 0 550 60.91 3 2019 2 Waiting

101 00993680 Abdul Khaliq Awal jan 334 0 550 60.73 3 2018 2 Waiting

102 00993710 Aniqa Saifullah Muhammad Saifullah 334 0 550 60.73 1 2018 2 Waiting

103 00993915 Muhammad Wasim Sayed Kamal 333 0 550 60.55 2 2018 2 Waiting

104 00994487 Ayesha Rehman Gul Rehman 1781 0 2950 60.37 1 2019 2 Waiting

105 00993711 Usman Ali Hajat Mir 330 0 550 60.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

106 00994046 Faizan Ghayas Abdul Ghayas 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

107 00993115 Wasil Ahmad Shan Ahmad 330 0 550 60.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

108 00994727 Shakir Hussain Gul Zarin 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

109 00995423 Nizar Ud Din Wali ud din 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

110 00994801 Asif Nawaz Muhammad Saeed 322 0 550 58.55 4 2018 2 Waiting

111 00993967 Same Ullah Khaista Gul 322 0 550 58.55 3 2018 2 Waiting

112 00994123 Maria Shafi Shafi Ullah Khan Afridi 468 0 800 58.50 4 2018 2 Waiting

113 00992804 Naveed Gul Liaqat Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 2019 2 Waiting

114 00995596 Abdul Aziz Afridi Badshah Khan 321 0 550 58.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

115 00994559 Maryam Tariq Tariq Hussain 320 0 550 58.18 3 2019 2 Waiting

116 00994854 Jawaria Imran Muhammad Imran 317 0 550 57.64 3 2019 2 Waiting

117 00991948 Atiq Ur Rehman Mohmand Hafiz Bahram Gul 316 0 550 57.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

118 00994026 Muhammad Noor Hakeem Khan 316 0 550 57.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

119 00993573 Muhammad Nadeem nihad ali 313 0 550 56.91 3 2018 2 Waiting

120 00993438 Hilal Ahmad Talib Jan 312 0 550 56.73 4 2019 2 Waiting

121 00994059 Abdul Salam Zarbat Khan 311 0 550 56.55 3 2018 2 Waiting

122 00992202 Umaima Tahir Muhammad Tahir 1658 0 2950 56.20 4 2018 2 Waiting
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123 00992696 Adnan Khalid KHALID UR REHMAN 616 0 1100 56.00 1 2018 2 Waiting

124 00995016 Abdul Haq Abdullah Niazi 308 0 550 56.00 3 2018 2 Waiting

125 00993962 Sher Rehman Khan Sher Jan 307 0 550 55.82 2 2018 2 Waiting

126 00994498 Zain Ullah Naseer Ullah 307 0 550 55.82 3 2019 2 Waiting

127 00994603 Nihal Fatima Zkir Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 4 2018 2 Waiting

128 00995492 Kausar Wazir Wazir Khan 1624 0 2950 55.05 1 2018 2 Waiting

129 00995172 Arshia Rauf Abdul ur Rauf 1622 0 2950 54.98 2 2019 2 Waiting

130 00994161 Umama Aziz Abdul Aziz Javed 313 0 570 54.91 4 2019 2 Waiting

131 00994594 Ihsan Ullah Ahmad jan 301 0 550 54.73 4 2018 2 Waiting

132 00995440 Dawood Khan Dawoodkhan shahid ullah 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

133 00994271 Ikram Ullah Khan MUZAMMIL KHAN 299 0 550 54.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

134 00993929 Muhammad Mansoor Muhammad Shoaib 297 0 550 54.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

135 00993643 Brekhna Naeem Muhammad Naeem 297 0 550 54.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

136 00995370 Fazal Wahab Fazal khanan 297 0 550 54.00 1 2018 2 Waiting

137 00995531 Bibi Kainat MUMTAZ ALI 297 0 550 54.00 3 2018 2 Waiting

138 00994504 Shabnam Ghazala Habibur Rehman 297 0 550 54.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

139 00994280 Imran Khan ALAM ZAIB KHAN 296 0 550 53.82 2 2018 2 Waiting

140 00994842 Asad Ullah ahmad zaib 296 0 550 53.82 1 2019 2 Waiting

141 00994933 Ishtiaq Ahmad Awan Muhammad Ghawas 295 0 550 53.64 1 2019 2 Waiting

142 00992467 Jan Alam Sardar ali 295 0 550 53.64 4 2018 2 Waiting

143 00993464 Abid Ur Rehman Hussain Khan 293 0 550 53.27 4 2018 2 Waiting

144 00995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 4 2018 2 Waiting

145 00994875 Zainab Bangash Nasir ul Mulk Bangash 287 0 550 52.18 4 2018 2 Waiting

146 00995621 Said Munir Khesta Khan 286 0 550 52.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

147 00994520 Muhammad Azeem Muhammad Tahir Qureshi 279 0 550 50.73 1 2018 2 Waiting

148 00995555 Shahid Hussain amir hussain 276 0 550 50.18 1 2018 2 Waiting

149 00993409 Sadaf Qurab Malik Muhammadi Qurab Khan 276 0 550 50.18 3 2018 2 Waiting

150 00992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 4 2019 2 Waiting

151 00994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 1 2019 2 Waiting

152 00994114 Farah Gul mehmooda yasmin 358 0 550 65.09 3 2017 1 Waiting

153 00991908 Mamoona Tahir Tahir Mahmood 507 0 800 63.38 1 2014 1 Waiting

154 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2004 1 Waiting

155 00994455 Yameen Sajjad Sajjad Ahmad Jan 294 0 550 53.45 2 2003 1 Waiting

156 00993861 Arzoo Saddique Muhammad Akbar Saddique 287 0 550 52.18 1 2017 1 Waiting

157 00994911 Safia Bibi Khan Gul 279 0 550 50.73 1 2016 1 Waiting

158 00993142 Mohsin Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 749 0 1100 68.09 1 2016 2 Waiting

159 00991127 Sumbal Gulzar Gulzar Ali 880 0 1400 62.86 1 2015 2 Waiting

160 00995180 Abdul Latif Khan Abdul karim khan 341 0 550 62.00 3 2013 2 Waiting

161 00993137 Salman Hawad Zeenat Khan 790 0 1300 60.77 1 2016 2 Waiting

162 00993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 2 2017 2 Waiting

163 00995042 Faizan Ullah Saif ur Rehman 324 0 550 58.91 4 2017 2 Waiting

164 00994014 Muhammad Irshad Afridi Yar mat Khan 321 0 550 58.36 4 2016 2 Waiting
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165 00991453 Abdur Rahman Faqeer Ur Rahman 320 0 550 58.18 1 2017 2 Waiting

166 00994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 1 2017 2 Waiting

167 00995345 Hina Hina Mutajif Shah 305 0 550 55.45 4 2017 2 Waiting

168 00993757 Fatima Tauheed Tauheed Ul Haq 439 0 800 54.88 4 2015 2 Waiting

169 00995063 Salman Khan Zar Khan 294 0 550 53.45 3 2017 2 Waiting

170 00995454 Bibi Nahida Bakhdur Khan 291 0 550 52.91 1 2015 2 Waiting

171 00994768 Hina Rehman AL HAJ ABDUREHMAN 284 0 550 51.64 1 2013 2 Waiting

172 00992982 Shahab Khan Jalal Khan 277 0 550 50.36 4 2012 2 Waiting

173 00995312 Mohib Ullah Mir Gula Jan 271 0 550 49.27 4 2017 2 Waiting

174 00994858 Fahim Ur Rehman Fazli khaliq 269 0 550 48.91 2 2014 2 Waiting

175 00994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 3 2013 2 Waiting

176 00995659 Rahat Ullah Rahim Ullah 254 0 550 46.18 4 2015 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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  Tribal Quota
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1 00993231 Rabia Javed Jaded Iqbal Khan 322 0 550 58.55 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00992955 Sumbal Afridi MERAJ GUL 399 0 550 72.55 1 2019 2 Selected

3 00993312 Muhammad Haleem nader khan 374 0 550 68.00 1 2018 2 Waiting

4 00993319 Sabir Nawaz Mina Bat Khan 366 0 550 66.55 2 2018 2 Waiting

5 00992710 Shahab Uddin shermat khan 361 0 550 65.64 1 2019 2 Waiting

6 00993373 Abdul Wahab Muhammad Saeed 360 0 550 65.45 4 2019 2 Waiting

7 00993742 Kalim Ullah khawaja muhammad 357 0 550 64.91 4 2018 2 Waiting

8 00991698 Abdul Majid Abdur Raziq 356 0 550 64.73 3 2018 2 Waiting

9 00993838 Inam Ul Islam Muhammad Zahir 355 0 550 64.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

10 00991400 Saif Ullah Abdul Aziz 354 0 550 64.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

11 00993428 Ali Khan zaheen khan 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 2 Waiting

12 00991897 Sajjad Khan Khan Pur 352 0 550 64.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

13 00994434 Abdul Wahid Nasrullah 346 0 550 62.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

14 00993680 Abdul Khaliq Awal jan 334 0 550 60.73 3 2018 2 Waiting

15 00993115 Wasil Ahmad Shan Ahmad 330 0 550 60.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

16 00994801 Asif Nawaz Muhammad Saeed 322 0 550 58.55 4 2018 2 Waiting

17 00994123 Maria Shafi Shafi Ullah Khan Afridi 468 0 800 58.50 4 2018 2 Waiting

18 00992804 Naveed Gul Liaqat Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 2019 2 Waiting

19 00995596 Abdul Aziz Afridi Badshah Khan 321 0 550 58.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

20 00991948 Atiq Ur Rehman Mohmand Hafiz Bahram Gul 316 0 550 57.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

21 00994026 Muhammad Noor Hakeem Khan 316 0 550 57.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

22 00994059 Abdul Salam Zarbat Khan 311 0 550 56.55 3 2018 2 Waiting

23 00995016 Abdul Haq Abdullah Niazi 308 0 550 56.00 3 2018 2 Waiting

24 00994603 Nihal Fatima Zkir Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 4 2018 2 Waiting

25 00995440 Dawood Khan Dawoodkhan shahid ullah 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

26 00995370 Fazal Wahab Fazal khanan 297 0 550 54.00 1 2018 2 Waiting

27 00995531 Bibi Kainat MUMTAZ ALI 297 0 550 54.00 3 2018 2 Waiting

28 00993464 Abid Ur Rehman Hussain Khan 293 0 550 53.27 4 2018 2 Waiting

29 00995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 4 2018 2 Waiting

30 00995621 Said Munir Khesta Khan 286 0 550 52.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

31 00992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 4 2019 2 Waiting

32 00994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 1 2019 2 Waiting

33 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2004 1 Waiting

34 00993137 Salman Hawad Zeenat Khan 790 0 1300 60.77 1 2016 2 Waiting

35 00993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 2 2017 2 Waiting

36 00994014 Muhammad Irshad Afridi Yar mat Khan 321 0 550 58.36 4 2016 2 Waiting

37 00994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 1 2017 2 Waiting

38 00995312 Mohib Ullah Mir Gula Jan 271 0 550 49.27 4 2017 2 Waiting
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39 00994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 3 2013 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Psychology
  Punjab Quota
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1 00995017 Sumbal Asghar ASGHAR ALI 480 0 800 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00993666 Fatima Nisa MASKIN KHAN 288 0 550 52.36 1 2019 1 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Psychology
  Balochistan Quota
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1 00995084 Mehrin . Syed Tariq Bacha 281 0 550 51.09 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00994965 Abdul Waheed Khan Muhammad Zaman 496 0 800 62.00 3 2019 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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  Peshawar University Employee Children Quota
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1 00993837 Salma Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 274 0 550 49.82 2 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Psychology
  Afghan NADRA POR Card Quota
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1 00991268 Mursal Shakoor Shukrullah 345 0 550 62.73 2 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Psychology
  Northern Area and Chitral Quota
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1 00991719 Ubaid Ullah Dawood Ahmad 307 0 550 55.82 3 2019 2 Selected

2 00994504 Shabnam Ghazala Habibur Rehman 297 0 550 54.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

3 00995454 Bibi Nahida Bakhdur Khan 291 0 550 52.91 1 2015 2 Waiting

4 00994768 Hina Rehman AL HAJ ABDUREHMAN 284 0 550 51.64 1 2013 2 Waiting
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